E
N
 3
.2
0
1.
3
2

39
3. MODEL CODE
 Not all combinations are possible. Order example.
 For further information, please contact HYDAC.
SB330 (H) – 32 A 1 / 112 U – 330 A 050
Series
Type code
Nominal volume [l]
Fluid port
Gas side connection
Material code (MC)
Fluid port
Accumulator shell
Accumulator bladder
Permitted operating pressure [bar]
Pre-charge pressure p0 [bar] at 20 °C, must be stated clearly, if required!
E
N
 3
.2
0
1.
3
2
/0
5.
24
4. STANDARD ITEMS
4.1.
4.1.1 Permitted operating temperature
4.1.2 Permitted operating pressure
4.1.3 Nominal volume
4.1.4
4.1.5
1
.
4.1.6
4.1.7 Limits for gas pre-charge pressure
1
4.1.8 Gas side connection
Series
<  1
 1 ...  5
E
N
 3
.2
0
1.
3
2
/0
5.
24
41
Series  B C
Thread
Q Weight
CC U CC S
33.5  96  4   4
  1   1
 316
56
115  4
 343 45  6
 64
56
115  11
45  6  14
  4  65 56  15
  5   4.9  64 56 45  6
  6  534  65 56
  9.3  65 56  31